Datasheet
Multifunctional Hand-Held Meter
Omniport 40
Datasheet Omniport 40
v1.1 / All rights reserved  |  2
Omniport 40
Multifunctional Hand-Held Meter

Datasheet Omniport 40
v1.1 / All rights reserved  |  19
Ordering Guide
Position 1 - Omniport 40
Feature Description Code
Hand-held probe Process probe
Type Hand-held meter without probe OMNIPORT40-T30
Connection cable for
hand-held probe
(unshielded)
2 m (6.6 ft) HA010813
Connection cable for
process probe 1 m (3.28 ft) HA040908
Position 3 - Cable
Humidity / Temperature Humidity and temperature hand-held probe for HVAC applications HTP201H
Humidity and temperature hand-held probe up to 100 °C (212 °F) HTP401H
Humidity and temperature hand-held probe up to 180 °C (356 °F) HTP701H
Humidity and temperature probe EE072-1)
Humidity and temperature probe up to 120 °C (248 °F) HTP501-1)
Temperature Temperature probe EE074-1)
Air Velocity Air velocity and temperature hand-held probe for HVAC applications AVP201H
Air velocity and temperature hand-held probe up to 20 m/s (4 000 ft/min) AVP301H
Air velocity and temperature hand-held probe up to 2 m/s (400 ft/min) AVP401H
Air velocity probe EE671-1)
Air velocity and temperature probe for laminar flow EE680-1)
Dew point temperature Dew point sensor down to -60°C (-76 °F) TDS401H-PA1
CO2 Modular probe for CO2, humidity, temperature and ambient pressure EE872-1)
Moisture-in-oil Moisture-in-oil immersion hand-held probe up to 120 °C (248 °F)
G 1/2" ISO slide fitting MOP301H-T10PA23
Moisture-in-oil immersion hand-held probe up to 120 °C (248 °F)
1/2" NPT slide fitting MOP301H-T10PA25
Short moisture-in-oil hand-held probe up to 120 °C (248 °F) MOP302H-T7
Digital moisture in oil probe up to 120 °C (248°F) MOP301-1)
1) For the order code refer to the corresponding datasheets.
Position 2 - Probes
Carrying Case For Omniport 40, hand-held probes, process probes and accessories HA040909
Position 4 - Carrying Case
Order Example
Hand-Held Probe
Feature Code Description
Position 1 OMNIPORT40-T30 Hand-held meter Omniport 40 without probe
Position 2 HTP201H
AVP401H
Humidity and temperature hand-held probe for HVAC applications
Air velocity and temperature hand-held probe up to 2 m/s (400 ft/min)
Position 3 HA010813 Connection cable for hand-held probe, unshielded, 2 m (6.6 ft)
Position 4 HA040909 Carrying Case for Omniport 40, hand-held probes, process probes and accessories
Datasheet Omniport 40
v1.1 / All rights reserved  |  20
Accessories
For further information please refer to the Accessories datasheet.
Description Code
Carrying Case for Omniport 40, hand-held probes, process probes and
accessories
HA040909
Membrane filter cap, polycarbonate body, RAL7035
Metal grid filter cap, polycarbonate body, RAL7035
Stainless steel sintered filter cap for plastic probes
Stainless steel sintered filter cap for metal probes
HA010101
HA010106
HA010103
HA010117
Connection cable for hand-held probe, unshielded,
5 poles, M12x1 plug  socket� 2 m (6.6 ft) HA010813
Omniport 40 connection cable for process probes� 1 m (3.28 ft) HA040908
Humidity standards / Calibration device Refer to data sheet Humidity Calibration Kit
Configuration software PCS10 Product Configuration Software
Free download from www.epluse.com/pcs10
Ball valve G 1/2" ISO HA0501011)
Ball valve 1/2" NPT HA0501041)
1) Suitable for MOP301H - Moisture-in-oil immersion hand-held probe up to 120 °C (248 °F)
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520